

Rahway River Watershed Association P.O. Box 1101 • Rahway, New Jersey 07065

Join Us!

Please fill out this form completely and send with check to addess above.

The Rahway River Watershed Association's mission is to protect and restore the Rahway River and it's ecosystem through . . .

- Running clean ups in parks along the river
- Building rain gardens to help mitigate flooding
- Developing a strong storm water management ordinance
- Holding member meetings to educate the public about the watershed
- Working with other environmental organizations toward shared goals
- Hosting outings, such as hiking, canoeing and kayaking
- Creating opportunities for networking

Become a Member!

We hope you will support our efforts by becoming a member. The Rahway River Watershed Association is a 501c3 organization and your contributions are fully tax deductible.

We are also happy to receive matching funds if your employer has a program.

we are also happy to receive materia	ng rando ir your employer hab a program.
☐ Family	
☐ Municipal	\$ 500.00 \$
	DATE
STREET ADDRESS	
CITY	ZIP
PHONE	E-MAIL

Please make check payable to "Rahway River Watershed Association" and send to: Rahway River Watershed Association, P.O. Box 1101, Rahway, New Jersey 07065